
Team Schedule
Boys Football
07/25/2019 to 11/2/2019

Big Spring High School
100 Mt Rock Rd
Newville, PA 17241

Joe Sinkovich
School Phone: 717-776-2440
Fax:  717-776-2501
jsinkovich@bigspring.k12.pa.us

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 08/09/19 Football parent meeting 7:30 PM

S Saturday 08/17/19 BS/Newpoort@ Camp Hill (Siebert Park)
Big Spring High School
Camp Hill High School
Newport Junior/Senior High School Away 10:00 AM

Friday 08/23/19 Biglerville High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 08/30/19 James Buchanan H.S. Away 7:00 PM

Friday 09/06/19 Boiling Springs H.S. Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/13/19 Kennard Dale High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 09/20/19 Waynesboro High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/27/19 Mifflin County High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 10/04/19 Greencastle Antrim H.S. (Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/11/19 West Perry High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 10/18/19 Northern (SENIOR NIGHT ) Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/25/19 Shippensburg High School Away 7:00 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Monday 08/26/19 Biglerville High School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 08/31/19 Cancelled - James Buchanan H.S. Home 10:00 AM

Monday 09/09/19 Boiling Springs H.S. Away 4:30 PM

Monday 09/16/19 Kennard Dale High School Home 5:00 PM

Monday 09/23/19 Waynesboro High School Away 5:00 PM

Monday 09/30/19 Mifflin County High School Home 5:00 PM

Monday 10/07/19 Greencastle Antrim H.S. Away 5:00 PM

Monday 10/14/19 West Perry High School Home 5:00 PM

Monday 10/21/19 Northern Away 5:00 PM

Monday 10/28/19 Shippensburg High School Home 5:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Administrative Assistant Athletic Director

Richard W. Fry William J. August Randy N. Jones Joe Sinkovich
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